

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6214/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/11/2005 in DBCWP No. 3201/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

MANAK SINGH GOPALIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 02/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,AAG  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Shashwat Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Rana ,Adv  
Ms. Shobha ,Adv.  
Ms. Shobha,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Prasad Yadav,Adv.  
Mr. Harish Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned Advocate for the petitioner has disclosed that they could not serve the dasti notice because of the old age of the petitioner and seeking for fresh dasti notice. In as much as status of dasti notice already issued is not disclosed on record. Petitioner has to disclose the status of notice issued earlier, on record.

List the matter on 16th April, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG