

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6214/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 28/11/2005 in DBCWP No. 3201/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)MANAK SINGH GOPALIYA  
VERSUS  
STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 16/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHAFor Petitioner(s) Mr. A.P. Jain, Adv.  
Mr. L.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Akank Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Anurag Jain Adv.  
Ms. N.Annapoorani, Adv.For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG, State of Rajasthan  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta , Adv

Mr. K.S. Rana , Adv

Ms. Shobha , Adv  
Mr. Mohinder Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. P.C. Jain, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERWe do not find any ground to interfere with the  
impugned order. The special leave petition is dismissed.[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master